DATE
Dec 12th
Dec 16th
Jan bth
Jan 9th
Jan 13th
Jan 16th
Jan 19th
Jan 23rd
Jan 26th
Jan 30th
Feb 3rd
Feb 6th
Feb 9th
Feb 13th
Feb 17th
Feb 20th
Feb 24th
Feb 27th
Mar 3rd
Mar 6th
Mar 9th

Mar 13th

*District Games

2025-2026
Lady Indians Soccer Schedule

OPPONENT
Mt. Vernon
Open
Kemp
Wills Point
*Lindale
*Tyler Chapel Hill
*Van
Bye
*Bullard
*Brownsboro
*Athens
*Cumberland
Bye
*Lindale
*Tyler Chapel Hill
*Van
Bye
*Bullard
*Brownsboro
*Athens
*Cumberland

Bye

Senior Night: March 10th

Head Coach:
Superintendent:
Principal:

Athletic Director:

Greg Casey
Micah Lewis
Alex Paredes
Joe Drennon

Time
TBD

TBD
6:00
5:00
5:30
11:45 am

7:00
5:30
5:30
7:15

7:00
7:00
5:30

5:30

7:15

7:00
10:00 am

LOCATION
Away

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home
Away
Home
Away

Home
Away
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home



