2025-2026 Lady Indians Soccer Schedule

DATE Dec 12th Dec 16th	<u>OPPONENT</u> Mt. Vernon Open	<u>Time</u> TBD	LOCATION Away
Jan 5th	Kemp	TBD	Home
Jan 9th	Wills Point	6:00	Home
Jan 13th	*Lindale	5:00	Away
Jan 16th	*Tyler Chapel Hill	5:30	Home
Jan 19th	*Van	11:45 am	Away
Jan 23rd	Bye	1100	
Jan 26th	*Bullard	7:00	Home
Jan 30th	*Brownsboro	5:30	Away
Feb 3rd	*Athens	5:30	Home
Feb 6th	*Cumberland	7:15	Away
Feb 9th	Bye		7-6
Feb 13th	*Lindale	7:00	Home
Feb 17th	*Tyler Chapel Hill	7:00	Away
Feb 20th	*Van	5:30	Home
Feb 24th	Bye	The state of the s	7
Feb 27th	*Bullard	5:30	Away
Mar 3rd	*Brownsboro	7:15	Home
Mar 6th	*Athens	7:00	Away
Mar 9th	*Cumberland	10:00 am	Home
Mar 13th	Bye		

*District Games

Senior Night: March 10th

Head Coach: Greg Casey
Superintendent: Micah Lewis
Principal: Alex Paredes
Athletic Director: Joe Drennon